
FACULTY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 

BIO    152 EXAM 
 

 

Examination Schedule for Bio 152 Exam 2020/2021 Session 
 

Venue: Nnamdi Azikiwe Library/CEDL 

Date:  Monday 21, 2022 
 

 

Venue:  Nnamdi Azikiwe Library 

BIO 152 CB EXAM BATCHING AND INSTRUCTION  

BATCHES DEPARTMENTS NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

TIME 

Batch A Agric Economics        

Agric Extension  

Aqua Culture and Marine Studies 

Anatomy    

Combined Biological Science 

Dentistry 

31 

34 

14 

236 

222 

19 

 

 

 

 

9am – 10am 

Batch B Botany (PSB) 

Crop Science 

Soil Science 

Science Education 

Food Science and Technology 

Geology 

Health and Physical Education 

Home Economics Education 

Home Science  

148 

15 

26 

42 

6 

29 

35 

45 

86 

 

 

10am – 11am 

Batch C Medical Radiograph 

Molecular Biology and Genetics 

Molecular Genetic and Biotech 

440 

2 

91 

11am-12pm 

Batch D Microbiology 

Medicine and Surgery 

Agric Education 

Biomedical Engineering 

322 

176 

8 

16 

12pm-1pm 

Batch E Medical Lab Scs. 

Pure and Industrial Chemistry 

449 

113 

1pm – 2pm 

 



Venue:  CDEL 

BIO 152 CB EXAM BATCHING 

BATCHES DEPARTMENTS NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

TIME 

Batch A Biochemistry 381 9am – 10am 

 

Batch B Medical Rehabilitation  273 10am – 11am 

 

Batch C Nursing Scs. 

Nutrition and Dietetics 

Animal Science 

73 

179 

77 

 

11am-12pm 

Batch D Pharmacy 

Vet. Medicine 

Zoology (ZEB) 

153 

98 

51 

 

12pm-1pm 

Batch E Physiology  

Science Lab Tech 

449 

113 

1pm – 2pm 

 

 
 

Prof. E.I. Nweze 

Dean 
 


