FACULTY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES BIO 152 EXAM

Examination Schedule for Bio 152 Exam 2020/2021 Session

Venue: Nnamdi Azikiwe Library/CEDL

Date: Monday 21, 2022

Venue: Nnamdi Azikiwe Library

BIO 152 CB EXAM BATCHING AND INSTRUCTION BATCHES DEPARTMENTS NO OF TIME				
Batch A	Agric Economics	31		
	Agric Extension	34		
	Aqua Culture and Marine Studies	14		
	Anatomy	236	9am – 10am	
	Combined Biological Science	222		
	Dentistry	19		
Batch B	Botany (PSB)	148		
	Crop Science	15	10am – 11am	
	Soil Science	26		
	Science Education	42		
	Food Science and Technology	6		
	Geology	29		
	Health and Physical Education	35		
	Home Economics Education	45		
	Home Science	86		
Batch C	Medical Radiograph	440	11am-12pm	
	Molecular Biology and Genetics	2		
	Molecular Genetic and Biotech	91		
Batch D	Microbiology	322	12pm-1pm	
	Medicine and Surgery	176		
	Agric Education	8		
	Biomedical Engineering	16		
Batch E	Medical Lab Scs.	449	1pm – 2pm	
	Pure and Industrial Chemistry	113		

Venue: CDEL

BIO 152 CB EXAM BATCHING				
BATCHES	DEPARTMENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS	TIME	
Batch A	Biochemistry	381	9am – 10am	
Batch B	Medical Rehabilitation	273	10am – 11am	
Batch C	Nursing Scs.	73		
	Nutrition and Dietetics	179	11am-12pm	
	Animal Science	77		
Batch D	Pharmacy	153		
	Vet. Medicine	98	12pm-1pm	
	Zoology (ZEB)	51		
Batch E	Physiology	449	1pm – 2pm	
	Science Lab Tech	113		

Prof. E.I. Nweze

Dean